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

PRIVA
TE BEACH

SUPER CUTE &
CLOSE TO TOWN

Bigger than it looks and conveniently located close to
Georgetown & Ballinafad.  This charming home has
been redecorated throughout.  New floors in kitchen,
newbroadloom in LR & Rec.rm., newer closet doors,
exterior doors, vanity & sink in bathroom.  Bright eat-
in kitchen, fireplace in living room.  3 bedrooms up &
2 more down in finished bsmt.  Quiet country location.
Hurry!  $309,000.                                       06-487-91

SPACIOUS
COUNTRY

BUNGALOW
Surrounded by nature
& minutes to town.
Neat floor plan with 4
bedrooms.  MBR w/3pc. ensuite and large walk-in
closet.  Separate living & dining room, bright
eat-in kitchen overlooks sunken family room
w/fireplace and walkout to huge deck.  Lots of
newer hrdwd floors & ceramics.  Double car
garage w/access to house. Convenient location.
$374,900.                                             06-473-91   

PRIVA
TE w/POND

COUNTRY 
LIVING CLOSE

TO TOWN
Pretty century home
fronting on the Credit
River near Belfountain.
Wheelchair friendly home
has newer addition with
family room, spacious
MBR w/ensuite, new hard-
wood floors,  main flr.
laundry & finished base-
ment with rec rm., office
and extra bedroom! 3.76
acres of privacy. Walk
along the river. Walk to
town. Walk to school.
$545,000.       06-429-60 

UPDATE
D & SPACIOUS

FIN
IS

HED

BASEMENT 1+ ACRE

PRIVA
TE

 VIEWS

FANTASTIC  
BUNGALOW ON

TOP OF 
ESCARPMENT

Fabulous 16+ acre
property in enclave of private homes overlooking
Escarpment, valley & ponds below. Very lovely spa-
cious bungalow, gracious & updated, cathedral ceil-
ings, hrdwd floors, beautiful new bathrooms, new
carpet, new floors in kitchen, 4 bdrms, finished w/o
basement. Super inground pool & divine landscap-
ing. 8 min. to Georgetown. $989,000.     06-416-31    

SSSSoooo llll dddd SSSSoooo llll dddd

OPEN HOUSE - SUN. SEPT. 10, 1-3 PM
17447 SHAWS CREEKS RD 

(Miss. Rd. to Belfountain, 1 mile w. on Bush St. to Shaws Creek Rd. N.)
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